
City of Killeen - PowerStore 2

Line Item Item Number Description Quantity List Price Price
1 PowerStore 500T Dell Customer Racked 1 $609,158.00 $137,164.56
2 192GB Appliance DIMM 96GB Per Node 1 $0.00 $0.00
3 Thank you for choosing Dell 1 $0.00 $0.00
4 Informational Purposes Only 1 $0.00 $0.00
5 PowerStore Base SW 1 $0.00 $0.00
6 25GBE OPTICAL 4 PORT CARD PAIR 1 $0.00 $0.00
7 Dual 1450W (100-120V) Native LOW Line Lot 9 Power Supply 1 $0.00 $0.00
8 BASE UNIT CONFIG KIT 1 $0.00 $0.00
9 Single Drive Failure 8+1 1 $0.00 $0.00

10 ISG Product (info) 1 $0.00 $0.00
11 Dell Hardware Limited Warranty 1 $0.00 $0.00

12 Prosupport Plus Mission Critical 4-Hour 7x24 Onsite Service with Emergency 
Dispatch 5 Years 1 $0.00 $0.00

13 Prosupport Plus Mission Critical 7x24 Technical Support and Assistance 5 Years 1 $0.00 $0.00

14 Thank you for choosing Dell ProSupport Plus. For tech support, visit 
//www.dell.com/contactdell 1 $0.00 $0.00

15 P1 NVME SED NON-FIPS SSD 3.84TB 17 $0.00 $0.00
16 25GBE OPTICAL 4 PORT IO MODULE PAIR 1 $0.00 $0.00
17 10GBE OPTICAL SFP PAIR 4 $0.00 $0.00
18 3M OM4 FIBRE CABLE QTY2 4 $0.00 $0.00

19 ProSupport Plus: Mission Critical 4-Hour 7x24 On-Site Low Capacity SSD Add-
On, 5 Years 17 $0.00 $0.00

20 AppSync for PowerStore 1 $0.00 $0.00
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21 ProSupport Plus for AppSync Starter Pack Software Support Contract 5 Years 1 $0.00 $0.00

22 AppSync Str Pk for PowerStore=CB 1 $0.00 $0.00

23 ProSupport Plus for AppSync Starter Pack Software Support Maintenance 5 
Years 1 $0.00 $0.00

Line Item Item Number Description Quantity List Price Price
24 PowerStore 500T Dell Customer Racked 1 $609,158.00 $137,164.56
25 192GB Appliance DIMM 96GB Per Node 1 $0.00 $0.00
26 Thank you for choosing Dell 1 $0.00 $0.00
27 Informational Purposes Only 1 $0.00 $0.00
28 PowerStore Base SW 1 $0.00 $0.00
29 25GBE OPTICAL 4 PORT CARD PAIR 1 $0.00 $0.00
30 Dual 1450W (100-120V) Native LOW Line Lot 9 Power Supply 1 $0.00 $0.00
31 BASE UNIT CONFIG KIT 1 $0.00 $0.00
32 Single Drive Failure 8+1 1 $0.00 $0.00
33 ISG Product (info) 1 $0.00 $0.00
34 Dell Hardware Limited Warranty 1 $0.00 $0.00

35 Prosupport Plus Mission Critical 4-Hour 7x24 Onsite Service with Emergency 
Dispatch 5 Years 1 $0.00 $0.00

36 Prosupport Plus Mission Critical 7x24 Technical Support and Assistance 5 Years 1 $0.00 $0.00

37 Thank you for choosing Dell ProSupport Plus. For tech support, visit 
//www.dell.com/contactdell 1 $0.00 $0.00

38 P1 NVME SED NON-FIPS SSD 3.84TB 17 $0.00 $0.00
39 25GBE OPTICAL 4 PORT IO MODULE PAIR 1 $0.00 $0.00
40 10GBE OPTICAL SFP PAIR 4 $0.00 $0.00
41 3M OM4 FIBRE CABLE QTY2 4 $0.00 $0.00

42 ProSupport Plus: Mission Critical 4-Hour 7x24 On-Site Low Capacity SSD Add-
On, 5 Years 17 $0.00 $0.00

43 AppSync for PowerStore 1 $0.00 $0.00

44 ProSupport Plus for AppSync Starter Pack Software Support Contract 5 Years 1 $0.00 $0.00

45 AppSync Str Pk for PowerStore=CB 1 $0.00 $0.00
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46 ProSupport Plus for AppSync Starter Pack Software Support Maintenance 5 
Years 1 $0.00 $0.00

Line Item Item Number Description Quantity List Price Price
47 3P Deployment PowerStore Deployment x2 1 $20,000.00 $11,000.00

Description List Price Total Price
Hardware: 1,218,316.00$   274,329.12$     

Deployment: 20,000.00$          11,000.00$        
Total: 1,238,316.00$   285,329.12$      

Totals
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